Ref: Sec/SE/559/20-21 09th March 2021

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 531213

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

5th Floor, Exchange Plaza

Bandra (East)

Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: MANAPPURAM

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure on Release of Pledge on Equity Shares by the Promoter of the Company under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Pursuant to Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, please find the disclosure made by the Promoter of the Company Sri. V.P. Nandakumar in the prescribed format by SEBI for reporting the Release of Pledge created on 14,00,000 number Equity Shares of Manappuram Finance Limited held by him, which was pledged with M/s Bajaj Finance Limited.

Request you to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully,

For Manappuram Finance Limited

MANOJKUMAR V R

Digitally against by MANDICE MANCH TO THE ACT OF THE AC

Manoj Kumar V.R Company Secretary

"Padmasaroj"
Vazhappully House,
Kothakulam Beach Road,
Valapad – 680 567
Thrissur District.
Phone: 0487 3050444

08th March 2021

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Disclosure on Release of Pledge of Equity Shares under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Please find the enclosed disclosure made under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, reporting the Release of Pledge of 14,00,000 Equity Shares of Manappuram Finance Limited held in my name with M/s Bajaj Finance Limited.

Kindly take it in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

V.P. Nandakumar

cc: Manappuram Finance Limited IV/470A(Old), W/638A(New) Manappuram House Valapad, Thrissur - 680 567, Kerala

Name of the Target Company(TC) Names of the stock exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed								Manappuram Finance Limited					
								BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited					
Date of repor	ting		49				08-03-2021						
Name of the	promoter or I	PAC on wh	nose shares	encumb	orance has been	/invoked	Mr. V.P. Nandakumar						
Details of the	creation/R	elease of e	ncumbrar	ice:	1.3			,					
Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him*	Promoter holding in the target company (1)		Promoter holding already encumbered (2)		Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)						Post event holding of encumbered shares {creation [(2) + (3)] / release [(2) - (3)] / invocation [(1)-(3)]]		
	Number of Shares	% of total share capital	Number	% of total share capital	Type of event (creation / release / invocation)	Date of creation/ release/ invocation of encumbrance	Type of encumbran (pledge/ lie non dispos undertaking others)	n/ encumbrance	Number	% of share capital	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumbered ***	Number	% of total share capital
/.P. Nandakumar	243672171	28.79	17,00,000	0.20	Release	05-03-2021	Release o Shares fro Pledge	lander on	14,00,000	0.16	Bajaj Finance Limited	3,00,000	0.04

Yours faithfully,

V.P. Nandakumar

Place: Valapad Date: 08.03.2021